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	 March 28 – April 3, 2016, Boston MA, USA
	Travel Form for Judges
	

	THIS FORM MUST BE RETURNED BY LATEST: FEBRUARY 12, 2016
	

	Please fill in with computer or write in capital letters!
	Form B 03



	ISU Member:
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	Name, Given Name
	Date of Arrival
	Final Flight or
Train Number
	Final 
Flight or Train Departure Airport/Station
	Final 
Arrival   Airport or Station
	Arrival Airport Terminal Number
	Time of Arrival.
local time 
00:00hrs
	Date of Departure
	Departure Airport or
Station
	Departure Airport Terminal Number
	Flight or
Train Number
	Time of Departure local time 00:00 hrs

	1. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	1. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	1. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	1. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	1. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	1. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	1. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	1. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     












	

ISU Member Federation:
	
[bookmark: Text19]     

	

Date, Signature:
	
[bookmark: Text20]     



	please mail or fax to:
Organizing Committee 
fax: 	+1 678-799-7945  
e-Mail: 	questions@worlds2016.com
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